DAMES

Place

HEREN

SCRATCH

Player

1 Vogelezang Tianne
2 Vvd Voort Willy

3 Muis Claribel

4 V Wijk Jeannet

5 Tel Nel

6 V Zundert Annie

7 Mica Riet

8 V Dijk Hennie

9 Kruse Jenny

1 V Haaften Leen
2 Obispo Bill
3 De Jong Jan
4 Kruse Bert
5 Vd Griend Cees
6 V Zundert Peter
7 V Herik Wim
8 Vd Horst Peter
9 Koole Arie
10 Den Hartog Co
11 Jacobs Piet
12 Bos Theo
13 Rensen Henk
14 Tel Fred
15 Veith Erhard
16 V Dijk George
17 Mica Wiet

1 Verheijen Stephan
2 V Dorst Tini

3 De Bruijn Jan

4 Cramer Guus

5 Schaap Jim

6 Pascoal Farida

Class

Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames

Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren
Heren

Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

SERIE 4

Hcp

32
58
38
33
40
47
60
60
53

32
40
32
29
35
45
38
38
28
25
49
42
40
32
41
25
40

10

Pins

1226
995
1056
1083
996
953
842
840
837

1226
1150
1172
1185
1139
1076
1111
1100
1159
1175
1005
1036
1019
1064

989
1075

971

1362
1225
1207
1175
1142
1046

Tot

1418
1343
1284
1281
1236
1235
1202
1200
1155

1418
1390
1364
1359
1349
1346
1339
1328
1327
1325
1299
1288
1259
1256
1235
1225
1211

1362
1225
1207
1175
1142
1106

Games

DO OO,

OO OO,

D oo

Ave

204,3
165,8
176,0
180,5
166,0
158,8
140,3
140,0
139,5

204,3
191,7
195,3
197,5
189,8
179,3
185,2
183,3
193,2
195,8
167,5
172,7
169,8
177,3
164,8
179,2
161,8

227,0
204,2
201,2
195,8
190,3
174,3

Games

234 159 193 221 193 226
149 175 146 192 151 182
181 143 203 187 194 148
225 205 146 155 182 170
158 156 151 202 171 158
185 189 144 134 153 148
131138 131 159 133 150
157 131 149 166 134 103
159 140 145 126 127 140

174 237 227 200 188 200
185 183 173 196 255 158
176 214 186 210 184 202
187 193 188 155 234 228
186 213 179 193 210 158
198 166 171 193 186 162
157 168 171 193 250 172
184 188 212 165 183 168
160 214 233 174 183 195
188 214 225 163 193 192
166 162 168 172 165 172
173 157 169 191 198 148
210 180 150 167 145 167
147 208 180 157 160 212
201 164 157 145 163 159
177 138 157 200 194 209
169 171 171 159 164 137

290 248 258 196 171 199
172 220 215 244 214 160
218 224 161 213 186 205
256 172 170 191 179 207
160 179 184 212 193 214
160 200 172 165 167 182



